## CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

## APPLICATION FOR LAYING BUILDING SEWER AND/OR DRAIN SERVICE

Application Nº 20700	11-1-82
To the Manager of City C	Dave
To the Mayor and City Counci	
Thereby request that a b	uilding sewer and/or drain be laid for the premises at
TOWER VILIA	S.S. E. OF PLEASANT ST
to connect with the sewer/dr	ain in TOWER DRUE street,
the same to be laid in the stre Public Works.	eet and the surface repaired as directed by the Commissioner of
I hereby agree to pay at work in the manner specified, completion of the work.	the office of the City Treasurer all cost of performing the above in excess of the deposit made herewith, within 10 days after the
to the payment of the cost of cost shall be returned to me b	performing the work done, and that any excess of deposit over the by the City Treasurer.
Witnessell Danker	NAT'L BANK OF FAIRHAUEN
	Signature of Property Owner
	75 HUTTLESTON ANE, FHUN, MASS, OZ719 Address Telephone No.
	T' CONS. Plumber's Name.
Requires separate entrance	- Never R
for roof water	Address
Permits to	o Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants:
the Commissioner of Public V him concerning the quality ar	Vorks of such supplemental information as may be required by and quantity of the proposed wastewater discharge.
	Signature of Applicant (owner)
and approved by the Commi	ssioner of Public Works on
	Maria RIB Total
	Commissioner of Public Works
	Estimate and Deposit Requirement
	Office of Commissioner of Public Works, 11-5-97
My estimate of the cost	of laying the building sewer and/or drain described in the above
Assessed Entrance charges	Total deposit required
	Commissioner of Public Works
	Certificate of Issue
	Office of City Clerk,
The above application,	accompanied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day;
whereupon Permit No.	700 was issued, and the Commissioner of Public Works
notified of the same.	
	Janus Davidian City Clark To
Laid from main in street to proper Owner agrees to supply all necessary ials and	mater-



NATIONAL BANK OF FAIRHAVEN

October 29, 1982

City of New Bedford Department of Public Works New Bedford, MA 02740

Gentlemen:

This letter is to authorize Steven W. MacCaffrie of John Fellouris, Inc., to act on behalf of the National Bank of Fairhaven to apply and sign all necessary permits regarding our New Bedford branch project on the corner of Pleasant Street and Tower Drive, New Bedford.

NATIONAL BANK OF FAIRHAVEN

Daniel A. Mello

President



Permit No. 20.700

## CITY OF NEW BEDFORD DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

Supplementary Information Required from Commercial or Industrial Firms in Addition to Issuance of Sewer Entrance Permit

A.	. Architect's floor plan showing proposed connections to building drain (inside building):			
B.	. Architect's detail drawings of any pretreatment or equalization equipment:			
C.	Site pla	lan showing:		
1	(1) (2) (3) (4)	Building and location of building sewer Proposed connection to public sewer Profile of building sewer Plan and profile of storm drain		
	(5)	Location of control manhole (Standard type — preferably between property line and public sewer.)		
D.	Wastey	water Information:  Date: October 22, 1982		
	(1)	Name of firm: National Bank of Fairhaven		
	(2)	Address 75 Huttleston Ave. Fairhaven, Ma, 02719		
	(3)	Name and title of person completing form. (company representative):		
/		Daniel A. Mello, President		
	(4)	Industry type (SIC Number):		
	(5)	Number of Employees:7		
	(6)	Principal products manufactured, produced, processed or sold:		
_	(7)	Sources of water supply: Municipal		
	(8)	Estimated volume of water to be used per day:		
		Flow gauges in plant influent effluent.		
		Water consumed in processes:%.		
	(11)	Recycled water:		
	(12)	Cooling water:%.		
	(13)	Number of operating days per week:6		
7	(14)	Number of shifts per day:one		
	(15)	Type of discharge: continuous batch.		
	(16)_	If batch per shift.		
_	(17)	Estimated volume of wastewater discharged daily gallons.		
	(18)	Wastewater abatement practices to be used:		
		(a) Process changes:		
		(b) Changes in raw materials:		
		(c) Recycling methods:		
		(d) Wastewater treatment equipment:		
		(e) Monitoring devices:		
		(f) Sampling and testing procedures:		
	(19)	Expected constituents of final wastewater discharge:		
		(a) pH mg/l		
		(b) Grease/Oilmg/l		
		(c) C O Dmg/l (f) Colormg/l		
/				
	(20)			
		Signature of Property Owner Date  ( WILLIAM F(!) ROLERS, SK_)		